Easy to clean

Made with 100% PCR Material
Solid Deck Design

Heavy Duty Multi-Use
Automation Ready

1200 pallets per 53' truck
Stock Programs available
5,000 Ibs. Ready

Offset Carbon Eligible

Features

4840PCN

4-Way

One Piece

100% Recyclable

48.0in

40.0in

5.0in

30 lbs.

Static Load

Rating

Dynamic Load
Rating

Edge Rack

Load Rating Truckload

Ocean
Container

20,000 Ibs

3,000 Ibs.

N/A 53'-1,200

920 (40' HC)

2 ocs PRODUCTS






