48"x40" Solid Deck PCR Pallet

- Made with 100% PCR Material
- Solid Deck Design
- Easy to clean
- Heavy Duty Multi-Use
- Automation Ready
- 1200 pallets per 53' truck
- Stock Programs available
- 5,000 lbs. Ready
- Offset Carbon Eligible



Model	Entry	Design	Features
4840PCN	4-Way	One Piece	100% Recyclable

Length	Width	Height	Weight
48.0in	40.0in	5.0in	30 lbs.

Static Load	Dynamic Load	Edge Rack	Truckload	Ocean
Rating	Rating	Load Rating		Container
20,000 lbs	3,000 lbs.	N/A	53' - 1,200	920 (40' HC)